Wild Discovery

Royal Caribbean

07 Nights
Vision of the Seas: Western Caribbean Cruise

—

Summary
Welcome aboard Vision of the Seas!

Whether you seek an adrenaline rush or total tranquility, our ships have it all. Try rock climbing and experience whimsical aerial
shows that take place high above. Melt away land-based stress with a spa massage, build a scrapbook of memories or simply relax

poolside.

While in Tampa, be sure to stroll through the historic Ybor City, full of restaurants, shops and bars, visit the Busch Gardens
theme park or explore the Salvador Dali Museum in St. Petersburg. This metropolis never stands still.

Roatan welcomes divers and snorkelers eager to explore the thriving coral reef. Boaters, beachgoers, and water-sports fans enjoy
the sparkling seas, too. With sparkling sands and turquoise seas, Costa Maya is a relaxing destination where you can swim and
sun, explore the coral reef offshore or Maya ruins in the jungle. The nearby fishing village of Mahahual is even more laid-back.
Cozumel features great diving, snorkeling and beaches, marine-life encounters, botanical gardens, trails and shopping in the
town of San Miguel.

Overview

Country: Florida — Honduras - Belize — Mexico - Florida

Cities: Tampa - Roatan - Belize City- Costa Maya — Cozumel - Tampa
Ship: Vision of the Seas

Season: November 2015 — April 2016

Duration: 8 days / 7 nights

Port of departure: Tampa

Starting Price: $549
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Sailing Itinerary
Date Ports of Call
Sat  Tampa, Florida
Sun  Cruising
Mon  Roatan, Honduras
Tue  Belize City, Belize
Wed Cost.a Maya,
Mexico
Thu  Cozumel, Mexico
Fri  Cruising
Sat  Tampa, Florida

* All itineraries are subject to change without notice

Prices Include

7-night accommodation on full board basis

Arrival Departure

10:00
7:00
8:00
7:00

7:00

All activities and animations on board

Wild Discovery

16:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

Cozumcl

- Casta Maya "

Belize Tine.

Prices Exclude
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Round trip ticket (economy class)

i}

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport

Airport & port taxes
Travel insurance
Drinks & tips on board
Optional tours

All other expenses

Starting price per person sharing double in $US

Type of Cabin

Interior

Ocean View

Balcony

Deluxe
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Price
549

876

1199
1500

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: H-WIN16-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN
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